
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Book Release  

 Tuesday, February 21, 2023    |     Audi 1, Convention Centre, JNU    |   15:00 IST   |   12:30 MST 

 

Centre of Russian Studies 
SLL&CS, Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi, India 
 

invites you to   
 

 

 

The programme will be held in Hybrid Mode 
Offline Venue: Audi 1, Convention Centre, JNU 

Online: Zoom Meeting ID: 880 8589 1662             
              Passcode: 2022    

 
Or scan the QR Code to join 
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 Release & Address by 

Organising Committee  

Mr. Oleg Osipov  
Director, Russian House, 

N. Delhi, India 

Prof. Shoba Sivasankaran 

Dean 
SLL&CS, JNU, India 

Prof. Liliya R. Duskaeva 

Head, SCD, SPSU,  
Russia 

Prof. S. C. Garkoti 
Rector -1  
JNU, India 

Prof. Nikolai K. Garbovskiy 

Director, HST, MSU, 
Russia 

Prof. Irina A. 

Poplavskaya 

CPFL, TSU, Russia 
 

Ms Yulia Aryaeva 
First Secretary,  

Embassy of Russian 
Federation in India 

Prof. Ekaterina Vladimirovna 

Dept. of Communication & 
Journalism, SPSU, Russia 

Prof. Olga I. Kostikova  

Deputy Director, HST, 

MSU, Russia 

 

Prof. Mazhar Asif 
Former Dean, SLL&CS, 

CPCAS, JNU, India 

Prof. Ranjana Bannerjee 

Professor, CRS, 
SLL&CS, JNU, India 

 

Dr. Kiran Singh Verma 

Associate Professor, 
CRS, SLL&CS, JNU, India 

 

Prof. Meeta Narain 

Author of the Book, 
CRS, SLL&CS, JNU, India 

Dr. Richa Sawant 
Chairperson, CRS, 
SLL&CS, JNU, India 

Dr. Sonu Saini 
Assistant Professor, 

CRS, SLL&CS, JNU, India 
 

Dr. Manuradha Choudhary 

Associate Professor, 
CRS, SLL&CS, JNU, India 

 

Dr. Ajoy Kumar Karnati 

Assistant Professor, 
CRS, SLL&CS, JNU, India 

 

Mr. Ashwini Goyal 
Ms Vini goyal 

Goyal Publishers 

 



 

Time (IST)  

15:00 Dr. Kiran Singh Verma, Associate Professor, CRS Welcome Address 

15:05 Dr. Richa Sawant, Chairperson, CRS Address 

15:10 Prof. Ranjana Banerjee, CRS Introduction to the 
Author 

15:15 Prof. Meeta Narain, CRS Introduction to the 

Book 

Release of the Book 

15:25 Prof. Nikolai K. Garbovskiy, Director, Higher School of Translation, 
Moscow State University 

 

Address 
15:30 Prof. S. C. Garkoti, Rector -1, Jawaharlal Nehru University 

15:35 Mr. Oleg Osipov, Director, Russian House, N. Delhi  

 

 

Address 

15:40 Prof. Shoba Sivasankaran, Dean, SLL&CS, JNU 

15:45 Ms Yulia Aryaeva, First Secretary, Embassy of the Russian Federation 

15:50 Prof. Mazhar Asif, Former Dean, SLL&CS, CPCAS, JNU 

15:55 Prof. Liliya R. Duskaeva, Head, Speech Communication Department,                   
St. Petersburg State University 

16:00 Prof. Olga I. Kostikova, Deputy Director, Higher School of Translation, 
Moscow State University  

16:05 Prof. Irina A. Poplavskaya, Centre of Russian and Foreign Literature, 
Tomsk State University 

16:10 Prof. Ekaterina Vladimirovna, Dept. of Communication & Journalism, SPSU 

16:15 Mr. Ashwini Goyal, Ms Vini goyal, Goyal Publishers 

16:20 Dr. Manuradha Chaudhary, Associate Professor, CRS Vote of Thanks 

Programme  

Book Release  
An Introduction to the Business World 

 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023    |     Audi 1, Convention Centre, JNU    |   15:00 IST   |   12:30 MST 

Followed by High Tea 

R.S.V.P. 
Dr. Kiran Singh Verma – +91 9810377675 

Dr. Sonu Saini – +919999998426 


